
2023 and 2024 House Education Finance Committee 
Meets 10:30 a.m. Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday in Room 120 State Office Building 

First Last Party Home Email Office 

Phone 

(651) 

Represents 

SEE Districts 

Chair Cheryl Youakim DFL Hopkins Rep.Cheryl.Youakim@house.mn 443 State Office Building 296-9889
Vice-Chair Mary Frances  Clardy DFL Inver Grove Heights Rep.Mary Frances.Clardy@house.mn 529 State Office Building 296-3533 Yes 

Heather Edelson DFL Edina Rep.Heather.Edelson@house.mn 549 State Office Building 296-4363
Emma Greenman DFL Minneapolis Rep.Emma.Greenman@house.mn 433 State Office Building 296-4200
Josiah Hill DFL Stillwater Rep.Josiah.Hill@house.mn 415 State Office Building 296-4124 Yes 

Sydney Jordan DFL Minneapolis Rep.Sydney.Jordan@house.mn 553 State Office Building 296-4219
Maria Perez-Vega DFL St. Paul Rep.MariaIsa.Perez-Vega@house.mn 583 State Office Building 296-9714
Laurie Pryor DFL Minnetonka Rep.Laurie.Pryor@house.mn 571 State Office Building 296-3964
Kristi Purcell DFL Northfield Rep.Kristi.Purcell@house.mn 523 State Office Building 296-0171 Yes 

Lucy Rehm DFL Chanhassen Rep.Lucy.Rehm@house.mn 533 State Office Building 296-5066
Samantha Sencer-Mura DFL Minneapolis Rep.samantha.sencer-mura@house.mn 417 State Office Building 296-0173

R-Lead Ron Kresha R Little Falls Rep.Ron.Kresha@house.mn 207 State Office Building 296-4247 Yes 

Pam Altendorf R Red Wing Rep.Pam.Altendorf@house.mn 331 State Office Building 296-8635 Yes 

Patti Anderson R Dellwood Rep.Patti.Anderson@house.mn 387 State Office Building 296-3018 Yes 

Ben Bakeberg R Jordan Rep.Ben.Bakeberg@house.mn 329 State Office Building 296-5185 Yes 

Peggy Bennett R Albert Lea Rep.Peggy.Bennett@house.mn 307 State Office Building 296-8216 Yes 

Shane Hudella R Hastings Rep.Shane.Hudella@house.mn 289 State Office Building 296-3135 Yes 

Krista Knudsen R Lake Shore Rep.Krista.Knudsen@house.mn 225 State Office Building 296-9918
Nolan West R Blaine Rep.Nolan.West@house.mn 287 State Office Building 296-4226 Yes 

www.schoolsforequity.org 
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